06/06/01

Income
4999 -
4105 -
4160 -
4501 -
4150 -
4120 -
4116 -
4503 -
4509 -
4507 -
4170 -
4101 -

Space Family Education, Inc.

Misc Income

CFC Revenue

Coke Fund Rev & Exp
Donations

Interest Earned

Late Fees

Membership Rev & Exp
Sales of Clothing
Special Activities
Special Fundraising
Special Nutrition Program
Tuition

Total Income

Expense
5540 -
5206 -
5530 -
5520 -
5513 -
5501 -
5508 -
5502 -
5205 -
5537 -
5504
55009 -
5538 -
5202 -
5103 -
5539 -
7001 -
5536 -
5506 -
5505 -
5503 -
5507 -
5201 -
5105 -
6560 -
5512 -
5101 -

PC Software for New School
Pets and Supplies
Conferences

401K Administrative Fees
Accounting & Auditing Fee
Administrative Expense
Bank Fees

Board Discretionary Exp
Books

Carnival Parties Etc.

- Cleaning/Janitorial

Depreciation Expense
Employees 401K Loan
Employee Development
Employer Paid FICA
Enrichment - Spanish Music
Exchange Loan Purchases
Field trips

General Maintenance
Grounds Maintenance
Kitchen Supplies

Liability Insurance
Licensing & Accreditation
Medical Insurance

Payroll Cost

Playground Expense
Salaries

5102 - Substitute Salaries
5101 - Salaries - Other

Total 5101 - Salaries

5107 -
5517 -
5203 -
5204 -
5535 -
5510 -
5104 -
5106 -

Retirement Expense
Special Activities Exp
Teaching Materials
Toys Expense
Transportation
Tuition Assistance
Unemployment Taxes
Workman's Comp

Total Expense

Net Income

Budget vs. Actual

May 2000 through April 2001

May '00 - Apr '01 Budget $ Over Bu... % of Budget
50.00
3,206.63 2,972.04 234.59 107.9%
1,315.21
1,291.20
2,219.12 990.00 1,229.12 224.2%
60.00
5,782.00 1,896.00 3,886.00 305.0%
-185.36
-12.00
2,988.67
7,189.25 7,599.96 -410.71 94.6%
653,851.78 641,718.00 12,133.78 101.9%
677,756.50 655,176.00 22,580.50 103.4%
1,553.75 1,553.75 0.00 100.0%
28.48
1,381.99 2,000.00 -618.01 69.1%
0.00 750.00 -750.00 0.0%
2,272.88 2,000.00 272.88 113.6%
2,845.62 5,000.04 -2,154.42 56.9%
1,008.27 300.00 708.27 336.1%
700.14 399.96 300.18 175.1%
0.00 500.04 -500.04 0.0%
519.80 2,000.04 -1,480.24 26.0%
13,425.99 18,400.00 -4,974.01 73.0%
1,833.37 2,000.04 -166.67 91.7%
-176.50
670.65
34,239.89 35,842.80 -1,602.91 95.5%
4,506.10 8,000.04 -3,493.94 56.3%
2,918.39
-6.95 300.00 -306.95 -2.3%
43.27 399.96 -356.69 10.8%
2,277.53 6,999.96 -4,722.43 32.5%
31,450.60 18,999.96 12,450.64 165.5%
4,946.35 12,500.04 -7,553.69 39.6%
331.00 275.00 56.00 120.4%
38,190.84 45,267.46 -7,076.62 84.4%
2,832.57 2,199.96 632.61 128.8%
1,583.30 800.04 783.26 197.9%
41,206.41 26,869.44 14,336.97 153.4%
411,993.93 442183.36 -30,189.43 93.2%
453,200.34 469,052.80 -15,852.46 96.6%
-509.70 750.00 -1,259.70 -68.0%
489.52
5,527.86 6,000.00 -472.14 92.1%
268.86 999.96 -731.10 26.9%
4,068.84
2,762.34 2,827.36 -65.02 97.7%
2,371.77
2,467.50 0.00 2,467.50 100.0%
620,024.66 646,119.21 -26,094.55 96.0%
57,731.84 9,056.79 48,675.05 637.4%
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